
USHER ROTATION 
 
Feb / May / Aug / Nov (Team 1) 

1. Alyssa Haaker (Head Usher) alyssa.haaker@yahoo.com 
2. Bud Green budverde@hotmail.com   
3. Richard Leary richard.leary@att.net  
4. Gregg Humphrey greggschae@comcast.net 
5. Sara Eldridge Sara.eldridge@comcast.net  
6. Rachael Hickman Rachael.hayes87@gmail.com   
7. Nancy Huston nancycdw@aol.com 
8. Mike Sundquist mjsundquist@aol.com 

  
  

 
 
 
Mar / Jun / Sept / Dec (Team 2) 

1. Pat Moore (Head Usher) Patmoore4341@gmail.com 
2. Becky McDonald jmcdo77@msn.com 
3. Julie McDonough jcpittman25@gmail.com  
4. Terry Haynor terryclare@sbcglobal.net 
5. Mary King 
6. Brinton Wilkey 

Mking10101@hotmail.com 
brinton.wilkey@xerox.com  

7. Bruce Strom bstrom901@comcast.net     
8. Rich Canady Rncan1sbcglobal.net  

 
 
 
 
 

 

Apr/ July / Oct / Jan (Team 3) 
1. Nathaniel Brower (Head Usher) nhbrower@gmail.com 
2. Jess Weitzel jaweitzel@gmail.com 
3. Erin Ekstedt erinekstedt@yahoo.com  
4. Jessica Borland suz2829@gmail.com 
5. Tara Fritsch Tfritsch93@gmail.com  
6. Bob Leffler robert.leffler@att.net  
7. Bob Stuart 
8. Mary Peura 

rstuart@bhslaw.com  
mteura@comcast.net 
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